

**REDWOOD COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT**  
**SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES**

LETTING DATE: JULY 31, 2019

PROJECT: 064-605-032  
 KIND OF WORK: BITUMINOUS SURFACING,  
 AGGREGATE SHOULDERS & STRIPING

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE							Duininck, Inc. PO Box 208 Prinsburg, MN 56281		Central Specialties, Inc. 6325 Co. Rd. 87 SW Alexandria, MN 56308	
Line No.	Item Number	Item Description	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL QUANTITY	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	2221.509	SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE CL-1	TON	\$ 19.00	2,854	\$ 54,226.00	\$23.25	\$66,355.50	\$26.00	\$74,204.00
2	2232.504	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (2.5")	SY	\$ 1.00	27,238.00	\$ 27,238.00	\$1.95	\$53,114.10	\$3.50	\$95,333.00
3	2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (2,B)	TON	\$ 60.00	6,660.00	\$ 399,600.00	\$78.75	\$524,475.00	\$80.35	\$535,131.00
4	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	\$ 7,000.00	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00
5	2582.503	4" SOLID LINE PAINT (WHITE)	LF	\$ 0.20	20,428	\$ 4,085.60	\$0.15	\$3,064.20	\$0.14	\$2,859.92
6	2582.503	4" SOLID LINE PAINT (YELLOW)	LF	\$ 0.15	7,500	\$ 1,125.00	\$0.15	\$1,125.00	\$0.14	\$1,050.00
				<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>\$493,274.60</b>		<b>\$653,133.80</b>		<b>\$713,977.92</b>